
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00127

09/01/2
017

ADVANTAGE DOORS, 
INC Defendant

MID-AMERICA DOOR COMPANY 
vs. ADVANTAGE DOORS, INC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00357

09/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BANKS, 
JILL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00358

09/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. OLIVER, 
BRANDON MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00359

09/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HILBERT, 
ANNA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00360

09/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BERGMAN, CRAIG A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00361

09/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BRIEN, 
GERALDINE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00362

09/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
TALLCHIEF, JO DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00363

09/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. TRAHAN, 
MISTY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00364

09/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
SARGENT, NANCY A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00365

09/01/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
WAYMIRE, DARRELL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00357

09/01/2
017

BANKS, JILL Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BANKS, 
JILL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00369

09/01/2
017

BEHRENS, BREANNA 
SUE Defendant

BRILEY, FELICIA vs. BEHRENS, 
BREANNA SUE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00360

09/01/2
017

BERGMAN, CRAIG 
A Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BERGMAN, CRAIG A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00361

09/01/2
017

BRIEN, 
GERALDINE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BRIEN, 
GERALDINE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00369

09/01/2
017

BRILEY, 
FELICIA Plaintiff

BRILEY, FELICIA vs. BEHRENS, 
BREANNA SUE

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00487

09/01/
2017

BRINER, CHARLES 
ANTHONY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BRINER, CHARLES 
ANTHONY SR

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00231

09/01/
2017

BROWN, SHANNA 
MARIE Person 2

GRAHAM, BILL DEAN 
and BROWN, SHANNA 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00660

09/01/
2017

CITIBANK N.A. Plaintiff
CITIBANK N.A. vs. 
STRAH, TERRI KAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00230

09/01/
2017

CLAPP, JEFFREY 
DAVID Person 1

CLAPP, JEFFREY DAVID 
and MCBRIDE, 
STEPHANIE DIANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00077

09/01/
2017

CLARKE, JOE Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00041

09/01/
2017

CURFMAN, DEVIN 
HUNTER Defendant

TURNEY, BLAIR 
KATHLEEN vs. 
CURFMAN, DEVIN 
HUNTER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00076

09/01/
2017

FIELDS, GLEN 
KENNETH Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00231

09/01/
2017

GRAHAM, BILL DEAN Person 

1

GRAHAM, BILL DEAN 
and BROWN, SHANNA 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00367

09/01/
2017

HARRIS, STACEY Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. 
HARRIS, STACEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00359

09/01/
2017

HILBERT, ANNA Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
HILBERT, ANNA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00042

09/01/
2017

HORINEK, MATTHEW 
SCOTT Defendant

LOCKWOOD, CALLA 
JANECE vs. HORINEK, 
MATTHEW SCOTT

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00042

09/01/
2017

LOCKWOOD, CALLA 
JANECE Plaintiff

LOCKWOOD, CALLA 
JANECE vs. HORINEK, 
MATTHEW SCOTT

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00096

09/01/
2017

MAYSE, ANNA 
MARIE Plaintiff

MAYSE, ANNA MARIE 
vs. MAYSE, JEREMIAH 
ADAM

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00096

09/01/
2017

MAYSE, JEREMIAH 
ADAM Defendant

MAYSE, ANNA MARIE 
vs. MAYSE, JEREMIAH 
ADAM

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00230

09/01/
2017

MCBRIDE, STEPHANIE 
DIANNE Person 2

CLAPP, JEFFREY DAVID 
and MCBRIDE, 
STEPHANIE DIANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00368

09/01/2
017

MCGREW, JENNIFER 
KAY Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
MCGREW, JENNIFER KAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00127

09/01/2
017

MID-AMERICA DOOR 
COMPANY Plaintiff

MID-AMERICA DOOR 
COMPANY vs. ADVANTAGE
DOORS, INC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2017-
00009

09/01/2
017

MISC RECEIPTS-
SEPT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MISC RECEIPTS-SEPT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00358

09/01/2
017

OLIVER, BRANDON 
MICHAEL Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
OLIVER, BRANDON 
MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00364

09/01/2
017

SARGENT, NANCY 
A Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
SARGENT, NANCY A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00366

09/01/2
017

SCOTT, KRISTINE 
M Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. SCOTT, 
KRISTINE M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00660

09/01/2
017

STRAH, TERRI 
KAY Defendant

CITIBANK N.A. vs. STRAH, 
TERRI KAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00362

09/01/2
017

TALLCHIEF, JO 
DAWN Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
TALLCHIEF, JO DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00363

09/01/2
017

TRAHAN, MISTY Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
TRAHAN, MISTY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00041

09/01/2
017

TURNEY, BLAIR 
KATHLEEN Plaintiff

TURNEY, BLAIR 
KATHLEEN vs. CURFMAN, 
DEVIN HUNTER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00365

09/01/2
017

WAYMIRE, 
DARRELL Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
WAYMIRE, DARRELL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PSS-2017-
00003

09/01/2
017

WOLFE, CYNTHIA K. Plaintiff
PROCESS SERVER 
LICENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00366

09/01/2
017

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. SCOTT, 
KRISTINE M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00367

09/01/2
017

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. HARRIS, 
STACEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00368

09/01/2
017

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. 
MCGREW, JENNIFER KAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca 
City)

MR-2017-
00009

09/01/201
7

MISC 
RECEIPT Plaintiff

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPT

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS
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